Horsham Museum & Art Gallery Mini Box 1

Reminiscence Loan Service
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20.

Household
Bygones

A Bull’s Head Can Opener and Information Sheet, L.4729
Oxo Cube Tin, L.4658.1

A Milk Bottle

Quart Size Milk Bottle Metal Lid

Green Knitted Tea Cosy and Pattern, 1950s, L.5149 & L.4513.2
Wooden Clothes Peg, L.1993.520.3

Fizzy Water Bottle — Green Glass

Pair of Metal Curling Tongs, L.4216

Bisto Advert

Ration Book, L.4659

Air Raid Precaution Book & ARP Badge, L.4827

X2 Electrical Fitting (Pre-war)

Metal Shoe Tree, L.4417

Tea and Coffee Strainer, L.4791

Pair of Wooden Butter Pats, L.4060.1 + .2

Rent Book 1927-1930, L.183

Home Cooking with Fanny Cradock Book, L.5148

The Kitchen 1940/1950 Style Picture

Book — Table Delicacies, 101 Tested Recipes, Chivers & Sons Ltd.,
L.1995.300

X2 McDougall’s Cookery Books, L.4820
Dial.O.Metric — My Weekly Gift
Gas Poker Advert

Book of Co-Op Savings Stamps



21.

22,

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Blakely’s Rubber Protectors for Heels, L.1995.58.1
McDougall’s Sueflakes, Beef Suet Advert

X4 Bakers’ Dough Spreaders with Adverts, L.807.26, L.807.24, L.807.2,
L.807.19

Family Allowance Order Book - 1954, L.4523.2
Housewife Magazine, Jan. 1949, L.184

X3 Postcard Adverts:

Nestle’s Milk

Hovis

Jacob’s Marie Biscuits

Marguerite Patten — Super Ideas for Snacks, Sandwiches & Savouries,
L.4822

TOTAL 27: VALUE: £150



